
45. Int. Rallye Wiesbaden

15. - 17. Mai 2025

offizielle Endwertung

Epoche H - Baujahr 1989 - 1998

Bewerber GP-Ges.ZeitSP 1Position

No

Epo

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

SP 2 G 2 SP 3

Epo Ges

SP 4

SP 5

Baujahr

SP 6 SP 7 SP 8 SP 9

SP 10 SP 11 SP 12 SP 13 SP 14

SP 15 G 2 SP 16 SP 17 SP 18

SP 19 G 3 SP 20 SP 21 SP 22

SP 24 SP 25

 25

H

 0:00:48.86

 0:00:48.86

Nitschke Tim

A-Lease

Dohse Dirk

Lancia Integrale

 0:00.29

 0:00.24

 0:01.15

 0:03.00

 0:00.61  0:00.08  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:00.68  0:00.66  0:01.58

 1  15

 0:01.13  0:09.00

 0:01.31  0:00.33  0:02.74  0:00.83  0:00.83

1997  0:00.00

 0:00.95

 0:00.20

 0:00.84

 0:01.33  0:03.00  0:00.83  0:09.00

 0:02.20  0:00.05

 24

H

 0:00:54.33

 0:00:54.33

Gramlich Daniel

Team Karl + Co.

von der Becke Alexander

BMW 840Ci

 0:00.75

 0:00.74

 0:01.33

 0:01.27

 0:00.31  0:00.95  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:01.79  0:00.95  0:00.66

 2  18

 0:01.92  0:04.19

 0:02.21  0:00.12  0:02.00  0:03.00  0:01.21

1997  0:00.00

 0:01.19

 0:01.81

 0:01.38

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:01.48  0:07.35

 0:05.04  0:00.68

 37

H

 0:01:18.15

 0:01:18.15

Lackerbauer Carlo

Lancia Martini

Fuchs Elke

Lancia Delta Integrale WRC Gr A

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.22

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:01.38  0:06.00

 3  23

 0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:03.10  0:00.50  0:02.38  0:00.90  0:03.00

1992  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:00.30  0:00.83  0:02.88  0:04.75

 0:03.04  0:00.87

 36

H

 0:01:26.47

 0:01:26.47

Richter Thomas

Porsche Club KAZ

Guthier Marion

Porsche

 0:03.00

 0:01.91

 0:02.46

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:01.68  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:00.41  0:06.00

 4  24

 0:03.00  0:06.48

 0:06.00  0:01.06  0:06.00  0:03.00  0:03.00

1990  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:06.00

 0:03.00

 0:01.27  0:00.05  0:03.00  0:09.00

 0:01.44  0:00.71

 38

H

 0:01:35.94

 0:01:35.94

Segers Ralf

Holland

Weterings Richard

Lotus Esprit

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.00  0:03.00  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:06.00  0:03.00  0:01.77  0:06.00

 5  25

 0:03.00  0:06.75

 0:06.00  0:00.07  0:03.13  0:03.00  0:03.00

1996  0:00.00

 0:03.00

 0:03.18

 0:03.00

 0:01.39  0:03.00  0:03.00  0:07.16

 0:06.00  0:06.49

gestartet :

gewertet :

5

5

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge

Seite 1 von 119:28:0517.05.2025


